
R00P94Reservation ID:

Travellers:

Mrs Joanna Cooper

Mr Louis Gregg

Miss Alice Gregg

Mrs Samantha Gregg

Mr Paul Gregg

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS15 Tuesday, 22 August 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: E7CHZF

Depart: 13:00 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: 

Arrive: 17:15 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS15

Class of Service Premium Economy (K)

Special Service Requested

Mr Paul Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774941  2 bag(s)

Mrs Samantha Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774942  2 bag(s)

Miss Alice Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774943  2 bag(s)

Mr Louis Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774944  2 bag(s)

Mrs Joanna Cooper Ticket Number: 9324901774945  2 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS16 Tuesday, 05 September 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: E7CHZF

Depart: 19:50 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 09:05 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: 

Flight VS16

Class of Service Premium Economy (H)

Special Service Requested



Mr Paul Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774941  2 bag(s)

Mrs Samantha Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774942  2 bag(s)

Miss Alice Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774943  2 bag(s)

Mr Louis Gregg Ticket Number: 9324901774944  2 bag(s)

Mrs Joanna Cooper Ticket Number: 9324901774945  2 bag(s)



JTBWWVReservation ID:

Travellers:

Miss Olivia Poynter

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS15 Tuesday, 22 August 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: EI687C

Depart: 13:00 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: 

Arrive: 17:15 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS15

Class of Service Premium Economy (K)

Special Service Requested

Miss Olivia Poynter Ticket Number: 9324901769351  2 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS16 Tuesday, 05 September 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: EI687C

Depart: 19:50 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 09:05 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: 

Flight VS16

Class of Service Economy (Q)

Special Service Requested

Miss Olivia Poynter Ticket Number: 9324901769351  1 bag(s)


